
Années Présidents Années Présidents 
1801 
1802 
1803 
1804 
1805 
1806 
1807 
1808 
1809 
1810 
1811 
1812 
1813 
1814 
1815 
1816 
1817 
1818 
1819 
1820 
1821 
1822 
1823 
1824 
1825 
1826 
1827 
1828 
1829 
1830 
1831 
1832 
1833 
1834 
1835 
1836 
1837 
1838 
1839 
1840 
1841 
1842 
1843 
1844 
1845 
1846 
1847 
1848 
1849 
1850 

J.-B Dubois, préfet  
J.-B Dubois, préfet 
 J.-B Dubois, préfet  
André  
Granier 
d'Alphonse, préfet  
Alexandre Vincens  
Phelip  
Grangent  
Bazille  
Tédenat  
Tédenat 
 Donzel 
 
 
Abbé Simil  
de la Boissière 
Durand, ingénieur 
Vincent 
Enjalric 
Simon Durant 
Abbé Simil 
Thourel 
Alexandre Vincens 
de la Boissière 
Alphonse de Seynes 
Plagniol 
Amalric 
Nicot 
Samuel Vincent, pasteur 
Liotard 
Emile Teulon  
de la Baulme  
Auguste Pelet  
Jean Reboul  
d'Espinassous  
Gaston de Labaume 
F. Béchard 
Bertrand ? 
Léonce Maurin  
Frossard  
Eyssette  
Dr Martin  
Fontanès 
Jules Canonge  
Pleindoux  
Abbé Privât  
de Daunant, ainé  
Félix de la Farelle  
Rivoire  

1851 
1852 
1853 
1854 
1855 
1856 
1857 
1858 
1859 
1860  
1861 
1862 
1863 
1864 
1865 
1866 
1867 
1868 
1869 
1870 
1871 
1872 
1873 
1874 
1875 
1876 
1877 
1878 
1879 
1880 
1881 
1882 
1883 
1884 
1885 
1886 
1887 
1888 
1889 
1890 
1891 
1892 
1893 
1894 
1895 
1896 
1897 
1898 
1899 
1900 
 

Simon Durant  
F. Girard  
Colonel Pagézy  
Dr Fontaine  
Eugène Abric 
Ignon  
Deloche  
Jouvin  
Aurès  
Alphonse Dumas 
Jules Salles 
Germer-Durand 
Ollive-Meinadier 
J.-C. Bousquet, 
Abbé Azaïs et Pagézy 
E. Abric et Deloche 
Deloche 
L. Maurin 
A.Viguié 
G. de la Baume 
A. Aurès 
Henry Revoil 
E. Quesnault des Rivières 
Ernest Roussel 
Eugène Brun 
Irénée Ginoux 
Ch. Lenthéric 
F. Verdier 
Léon Penchinat  
V. Gouazé 
A. Puech 
Jean Gaidan 
Faudon 
E. Bolze 
Dr  Carcassonne 
Ernest Delépine 
Abbé Ferry 
Victor Robert 
Félix Boyer 
Ch. Dardier 
Bondurand 
Marcellin Clavel 
Joseph Simon 
Elie Mazel 
Abbé Goiffon 
Pasteur Grotz 
Pasteur G. Fabre 
Comte E. de Balincourt 
Achille Bardon 
Georges Maurin 
 



Années Présidents Années Présidents 
 1901 
1902 
1903 
1904 
1905 
1906 
1907 
1908 
1909 
1910 
1911 
1912 
1913 
1914 
1915 
1916 
1917 
1918 
1919 
1920 
1921 
1922 
1923 
1924 
1925 
1926 
1927 
1928 
1929 
1930 
1931 
1932 
1933 
1934 
1935 
1936 
1937 
1938 
1939 
1940 
1941 
1942 
1943 
1944 
1945 
1946 
1947 
1948 
1949 
1950 
 

Mis de Vallons 
Alexandre Ducros 
Benoit-Germain 
Pasteur Enjalbert 
Emile Reinaud 
F. Allard 
Chanoine Fr. Durand 
Dr Gustave Barral 
Gaston Maruejol 
Chanoine Cl. Delfour 
Dr P.Delamare 
Michel Jouve 
Chanoine Bonnefoi 
Armand Coulon 
Armand Coulon 
Armand Coulon 
Armand Coulon 
Armand Coulon 
Sorbier de Pougnadoresse 
Pasteur Trial 
JeanBosc 
Eugène Margier 
Dr Reynaud 
Fernand Roux 
G. Coste 
M. de Vallavielle 
Eloy-Vincent 
M. Giran 
Portal 
Terrin  
Henry Bauquier 
E. Espérandieu 
E. Espérandieu  
Costier 
Lacombe 
Chanoine Lepage 
Général Neyral de Bourgon 
B. Latzarus 
Chanoine Buisson 
Chanoine Chabot 
Lavergne et Chanoine Antherieu 
Igolen 
Marcel Coulon 
Jean Bosc 
Paganelli 
Colonel Blanchard 
Colonel Blanchard 
M. Gouron 
Gibelin 
Des Guerrois 
 

1951 
1952 
1953 
1954 
1955 
1956 
1957 
1958 
1959 
1960 
1961 
1962 
1963 
1964 
1965 
1966 
1967 
1968 
1969 
1970 
1971 
1972 
1973 
1974 
1975 
1976 
1977 
1978 
1979 
1980 
1981 
1982 
1983 
1984 
1985 
1986 
1987 
1988 
1989 
1990 
1991 
1992 
1993 
1994 
1995 
1996 
1997 
1998 
1999 
2000 
  

Huc 
Chanoine Bruyère 
André Dupont 
Paganelli 
De Montaut-Manse 
 
Mlle Lavondès 
M. Hutter 
H. Seston 
Paganelli 
Lignières 
Colonel X. de Balincourt 
Velay 
Velay 
H. Seston 
André Nadal 
Mgr Homs 
André Bemardy 
Jean Thé René Panet rond 
Ed. Tailhades 
Dr Jean Paradis 
Jean Roger 
Jean Brunel 
Dr E. Drouot 
L.  Frainaud 
René Panet 
André Modeste 
Joachim Durand 
Claude Escholier 
Alice Fermaud 
AiméVielzeuf 
Jacques Larmat 
Victor Lassalle 
Maurice Aliger 
Marcel Fontaine 
Dr J. Lauret 
Robert Debant 
Aimé Bonifas 
Pasteur R. Château 
René Bosc 
René Bosc 
Christiane Lassalle 
Christian Liger 
Christian Liger 
Georges Sapède 
Pierre Clavel 
Mgr Dalverny 
Janine Reinaud 
Marcelle Viala 
Jean Goujon 
 



Années Présidents Années Présidents 
 2001 
2002 
2003 
2004 
2005 
2006 
2007 
2008 
2009 
2010 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 
2015 
2016 
2017 
2018 
2019 
2020 
2021 
2022 
2023 
2024 
2025 
2026 

Charly Sam Jallatte 
Yvon Pradel   
Roger Grossi 
Pascal Gouget 
Guilhem Fabre 
Jacques Galtier 
Catherine Marès 
Catherine Marès 
Henri Hugues 
Jean-Marc Roger 
Hélène Deronne 
René Chabert 
Michèle Pallier 
Robert Chamboredon 
Jean-Louis Meunier 
Bernard Fougères 
Gabriel Audisio 
Bernard Simon 
Simone Mazauric 
Michel Belin 
Michel Belin 
Bernard Cavalier 
Anne Hénault 
Alain Penchinat 
Francine Cabane 
Michel Desplan 

   
 
 

 


